Personal care and lifestyle / Personal care / Toiletry bags

VINGA Baltimore Wash Bag

SKU: TP1500421

Categorie: Personal care and lifestyle

A toiletry bag that is not only practical and handy, but also minimalistic with a modern design. The
bag is made of a water-repellent material, therefore you don't have to worry about its contents. The
bag closes with a zipper and is ideal for traveling. Made of nubuck PU-Material which gives the bag

its water-repellent properties.

General information
Brand

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Color

_Color_Hex

Item Height CM

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions
Product Life Cycle

Material

Countries of Origin

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Variable Data Printing

Variations
Attribute
#4rara7 [
#304043 [
#AD9F93 1]
#444E5A [N

Vinga

19-0303 TPG, 19-0414 TPG
23,5

12,5
23,5x12,5x18,5¢cm
236

50

120

70

6

120 x 70 mm

Screen transfer

item front

black, green
#3D4043, #4F4F47
18,5

35

6

19

35x6x19cm
Current

Polyester, Polyurethane
CHN

251

58

40

39

58 x40 x 39 cm

12,6

13,6

Digital Transfer OS, PU Label Balti Black, PU Label Balti Green, Screen Transfer 0S
Screen Transfer OS

true

SKU Stock
TP1500418 68
TP1500419 1
TP1500420 0
TP1500421 0



