

VINGA Baltimore Wash Bag

SKU: TP1500421

Categorie: Personal care and lifestyle

A toiletry bag that is not only practical and handy, but also minimalistic with a modern design. The bag is made of a water-repellent material, therefore you don't have to worry about its contents. The bag closes with a zipper and is ideal for traveling. Made of nubuck PU-Material which gives the bag its water-repellent properties.



General information	
Brand	Vinga
PMS main colour	19-0303 TPG, 19-0414 TPG
Item Length CM	23,5
Item Width CM	12,5
Item Dimensions	23,5 x 12,5 x 18,5 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	236
Outer Carton Qty	50
Max Print Width Default MM	120
Max Print Height Default MM	70
Max Colors Default	6
Max Print Area Default	120 x 70 mm
Print Technique Default	Screen transfer
Print Position Default	item front
Color	black, green
_Color_Hex	#3D4043, #4F4F47
Item Height CM	18,5
Item Box Length CM	35
Item Box Width CM	6
Item Box Height CM	19
Item Box Dimensions	35 x 6 x 19 cm
Product Life Cycle	Current
Material	Polyester, Polyurethane
Countries of Origin	CHN
Item Weight Gross Gr	251
Outer Carton Length CM	58
Outer Carton Width CM	40
Outer Carton Height CM	39
Outer Carton Dimensions	58 x 40 x 39 cm
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	12,6
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	13,6
All Print Codes	Digital Transfer OS, PU Label Balti Black, PU Label Balti Green, Screen Transfer OS
Print Code Default	Screen Transfer OS
Variable Data Printing	true

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#4F4F47	TP1500418	0
#3D4043	TP1500419	0
#AD9F93	TP1500420	0
#444E5A	TP1500421	0